Steamfitters Local Union 420
2013 Meeting Schedule

Membership Meetings

Tuesday January 8" (Note change of day)
Tuesday February 5™

Tuesday March 5™

Tuesday April 2™

Tuesday May A (Nomination of Officers)
Saturday June 1% (Election of Officers)
Tuesday July 2™

Tuesday August 6"

Tuesday September 3™

Tuesday October 1%

Monday November 4™ (Note change of day)
Tuesday December 3"

Executive Board Meetings

Thursday January 3"
Thursday January 31
Thursday February 28"
Thursday March 28"
Thursday May 2™
Thursday May 30™
Thursday June 27"
Thursday August 1%
Thursday August 29"
Thursday September 26"
Thursday October 24™
Thursday November 21*

Quarterly Finance Meetings

Tuesday February 26™
Tuesday May 28"
Tuesday August 27
Tuesday November 26th



